
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Product Change Notification 
 

 

Sensing and Control 

Optoelectronics Business Unit 

Notification Date: April 7, 2014 
 

Product Change Notification 
Number 

1021 
 
 

Affected Part Numbers: See Attachment A 
 

Description of Change A second vendor has been qualified to supply the blue 
Polysulfone C400-050-361. 
 

Change Identification Date codes 1431 and later. 
 

Reason for Change: The current vendor is no longer supplying the C400-050-361.  
 

Expected Impact: This change does not affect the form, fit, function, quality, or 
reliability of the listed products. 
 

Implementation of Change: May 02, 2014 
 

Cessation of Present Process August 01, 2014 
 
 

Assessment: The C400-050-361 report is available upon request. Samples are 
available upon request. 
 
 
 

Product Change Notification Authorization: 

 
Mike King 
Global Director of Engineering 
Optoelectronics Business Unit 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Product Change Notification 
 

 

Sensing and Control 

Optoelectronics Business Unit 

Notification Date: April 7, 2014 

Product Change Notification 
Number 

1021 
 

 
Customer Product Change Notification Acknowledgement: 
 

Recipient Signature:  

Printed Name:  

Company:  

Position:   

Date:  
 
Customer Product Change Acceptance: 
 

Acceptance Signature:  

Printed Name:  

Company:   

Position:  

Date:  
 
 
 
Please return this product change notification with signature to: 
 
Jeff Beatty 
1645 Wallace Drive 
Carrollton, TX 75006 
Phone: +1.972.323.2464 
Fax: +1.972.389.2355 
Email: jeff.beatty@ttelectronics.com 
 
For any requests or exceptions, please contact your local TTelectronics sales representative 
 

mailto:jeff.beatty@ttelectronics.com


 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Product Change Notification 
 

 

Sensing and Control 

Optoelectronics Business Unit 

 
 

Attachment A 
Affected Active Standard Part Numbers 

OCB100-KIT 
OP505W 
OP506A 
OP506B 
OP506C 
OP506D 
OP506W 
OP555A 
OP555B 
OP555C 
OP755A 
OP755B 
OP755C 
OP755D 
OP775A 
OP775B 
OP775C 
OP775D 
OPB120A 
OPB120B 
OPB121A 
OPB121B 
OPB122A 
OPB122B 
OPB123A 
OPB123B 
OPB350 
OPB480N11Z 
OPB480P11Z 
OPB480T11Z 

 

OPB492T11Z 
OPB70HWZ 
OPB704 
OPB704WZ 
OPB70BWZ 
OPB741 
OPB741WZ 
OPB744 
OPB744WZ 
OPB744WZ 
OPB746WZ 
OPB750N 
OPB755TZ 
OPB755TAZ 
OPB755TZ 
OPB760N 
OPB760T 
OPB761N 
OPB761T 
OPB762N 
OPB762T 
OPB763N 
OPB763T 
OPB770NZ 
OPB770TZ 
OPB771NZ 
OPB771TZ 
OPB772TZ 
OPB773TZ 
OPB820 

 

OPB820S10 
OPB820S3 
OPB820S5 
OPB821S10Z 
OPB821S3Z 
OPB821S5Z 
OPB821Z 
OPB822S 
OPB822SD 
OPB826S 
OPB826SD 
OPB827A 
OPB827B 
OPB828B 
OPB829AZ 
OPB829BZ 
OPB844A 
OPB844B 
OPB854A1 
OPB854A3 
OPB854B1 
OPB854B2 
OPB854B3 
OPB857Z 
OPB885Z 
OPB900L55 
OPB901L55 
OPB901W55Z 
OPB902L55 
OPB903L55 

 

OPB903W55Z 
OPB910L55 
OPB910W55Z 
OPB911L55 
OPB912W55Z 
OPB913L55 
OPB913W55Z 
OPB930L51 
OPB930L55 
OPB930W51Z 
OPB930W55Z 
OPB931L51 
OPB931L55 
OPB940L51 
OPB940L55 
OPB940W51Z 
OPB941L51 
OPB941L55 
OPB941W51Z 
OPB942L51 
OPB943L51 
OPB943W51Z 
OPB980L51Z 
OPB980L55Z 
OPB980T51Z 
OPB980T55Z 
OPB981T55Z 
OPB982L55Z 
OPB982T51Z 
OPB983L51Z 

 

OPB983P51Z 
OPB990L51Z 
OPB990L55Z 
OPB990P51Z 
OPB990P55Z 
OPB990T55Z 
OPB991L51Z 
OPB991P51Z 
OPB991T51Z 
OPB991T55Z 
OPB992P51Z 
OPB993L51Z 
OPB993L55Z 
OPB993T51Z 
OPL535 
OPL535A 
OPL535B 
OPL535-OC 
OPL535-OCA 
OPL535-OCB 
OPL536A 
OPL536B 
OPL536-OC 
OPL536-OCA 
OPL536-OCB 
OPS695 
OPS696 
OPS697 
OPS698 

 

 


